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zondag 18 september 2022 - 10:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BEKEN Solane LMC BEL 42 12-4-2001
2 DE CLERCK Noa CATENA BEL 51 6-4-2004
3 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen SMICHIEL BEL 65
4 DE PESTEL Amber SMICHIEL BEL 41
5 STEURBAUT Romane CATENA BEL 59
6 FICHTEL Bettina FRIES GER 99 26-4-1966
7 HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF GER 99 18-9-2001
8 BERENDS Carmen S.V.ZT NED 4 26-3-1994
9 BRUIL Iris RAPIER NED 99 19-12-1998
10 CELIE Jocy FCA NED 9 6-4-2003
11 DE WIJN Day DB NED 3 26-6-1998
12 DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT NED 28 4-10-1958
13 GYOVAI Lilla ERMELO NED 11 21-4-2004
14 HEIJL Elly RAPIER NED 99 12-1-1983
15 HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR NED 99 24-9-1996
16 HOLLANDER Nikkie FCA NED 99 15-3-2006
17 KEMMERLING Anyuta JORDAAN NED 22 9-11-1973
18 KROESE Katelijn S.V.ZT NED 2 7-10-2001
19 KROESE Roos S.V.ZT NED 5 12-12-1996
20 LEGRAND Sandra RAPIER NED 19 30-4-1974
21 MANSUROVA Ramina SCAR NED 7 15-10-2003
22 NAHR Chantal S.V.EG NED 99 10-6-1995
23 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 34 29-7-2008
24 REESINCK Sophie DB NED 12 26-8-2005
25 REINECKE Liset JORDAAN NED 17 27-8-1962
26 TIMMERMANS Nina FCA NED 99 16-10-2005
27 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA NED 8 12-8-1998
28 VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR NED 10 23-7-1967
29 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle DB NED 34 10-5-2005
30 YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR NED 19 19-11-1999



5 pools of 6
23 (76,67% of 30) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KROESE Katelijn S.V.ZT NED 2
2 DE WIJN Day DB NED 3
3 BERENDS Carmen S.V.ZT NED 4
4 KROESE Roos S.V.ZT NED 5
5 MANSUROVA Ramina SCAR NED 7
6 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA NED 8
7 CELIE Jocy FCA NED 9
8 VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR NED 10
9 GYOVAI Lilla ERMELO NED 11
10 REESINCK Sophie DB NED 12
11 REINECKE Liset JORDAAN NED 17
12 LEGRAND Sandra RAPIER NED 19
13 YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR NED 19
14 KEMMERLING Anyuta JORDAAN NED 22
15 DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT NED 28
16 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 34
17 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle DB NED 34
18 DE PESTEL Amber SMICHIEL BEL 41
19 BEKEN Solane LMC BEL 42
20 DE CLERCK Noa CATENA BEL 51
21 STEURBAUT Romane CATENA BEL 59
22 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen SMICHIEL BEL 65
23 NAHR Chantal S.V.EG NED 99
24 TIMMERMANS Nina FCA NED 99
25 HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR NED 99
26 HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF GER 99
27 HOLLANDER Nikkie FCA NED 99
28 FICHTEL Bettina FRIES GER 99
29 HEIJL Elly RAPIER NED 99
30 BRUIL Iris RAPIER NED 99
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Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

VAN TEESELING Freek (D3M / NED)

KROESE Katelijn S.V.ZT / NED

REINECKE Liset JORDAAN / NED

DE CLERCK Noa CATENA / BEL

REESINCK Sophie DB / NED

NAHR Chantal S.V.EG / NED

BRUIL Iris RAPIER / NED

Strip 8

11:30

Referee(s):

HOPSTAKEN Louis (SCAR / NED)

HOLLANDER Nikkie FCA / NED

LEGRAND Sandra RAPIER / NED

GYOVAI Lilla ERMELO / NED

DE WIJN Day DB / NED

STEURBAUT Romane CATENA / BEL

PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT / NED

Strip 9

11:30

Referee(s):

BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (KMSV / NED)

KEMMERLING Anyuta JORDAAN / NED

BEKEN Solane LMC / BEL

BERENDS Carmen S.V.ZT / NED

TIMMERMANS Nina FCA / NED

VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR / NED

HEIJL Elly RAPIER / NED



Strip 2

11:30

Referee(s):

BUTIN BIK Eddy (BGESTE / NED)

FICHTEL Bettina FRIES / GER

YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR / NED

DE PESTEL Amber SMICHIEL / BEL

HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR / NED

KROESE Roos S.V.ZT / NED

CELIE Jocy FCA / NED

Strip 1

11:45

Referee(s):

FRANCIS Rudolph (MVO / NED)

HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF / GER

VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle DB / NED

MANSUROVA Ramina SCAR / NED

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA / NED

DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT / NED

DE LANDTSHEER Ellen SMICHIEL / BEL
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BEKEN Solane LMC BEL 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
2 DE PESTEL Amber SMICHIEL BEL 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
3 DE WIJN Day DB NED 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
4 DE CLERCK Noa CATENA BEL 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
5 KROESE Katelijn S.V.ZT NED 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
6 CELIE Jocy FCA NED 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
7 MANSUROVA Ramina SCAR NED 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
8 BERENDS Carmen S.V.ZT NED 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
9 GYOVAI Lilla ERMELO NED 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
10 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle DB NED 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
11 REESINCK Sophie DB NED 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
12 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA NED 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
13 LEGRAND Sandra RAPIER NED 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
14 KROESE Roos S.V.ZT NED 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
15 TIMMERMANS Nina FCA NED 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
16 STEURBAUT Romane CATENA BEL 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
17 FICHTEL Bettina FRIES GER 2 0,40 19 16 +3 Advanced
18 REINECKE Liset JORDAAN NED 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
19 HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF GER 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
20 KEMMERLING Anyuta JORDAAN NED 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
21 NAHR Chantal S.V.EG NED 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
22 HOLLANDER Nikkie FCA NED 1 0,20 19 23 -4 Advanced
23 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen SMICHIEL BEL 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Advanced
24 VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR NED 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
25 DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT NED 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
26 HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR NED 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
27 HEIJL Elly RAPIER NED 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
28 YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR NED 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
29 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
30 BRUIL Iris RAPIER NED 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
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Finals

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

1

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (NED)

1

Ref: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (NED)

2

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

3

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

1

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

2

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

3

Ref: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (NED)

4

Ref: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (NED)

5

Ref: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (NED)

6

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

7

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

2

3

4

5

(12) VAN DEN BERGH Eveline

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

6

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

7

8

9

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

10

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

11

12

13

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

14

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

15
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Table of 32

LMC / BEL

FRIES / GER

CATENA / BEL

ERMELO / NED

S.V.ZT / NED

S.V.ZT / NED

S.V.EG / NED

(12) VAN DEN BERGH Eveline
FCA / NED

RAPIER / NED

JORDAAN / NED

CATENA / BEL

DB / NED

AACHF / GER

S.V.ZT / NED

DB / NED

FCA / NED

FCA / NED

SCAR / NED

SMICHIEL / BEL

DB / NED

FCA / NED

JORDAAN / NED

SMICHIEL / BEL
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Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

1

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (NED)

1

Ref: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (NED)

2

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

3

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

4

Table of 8

LMC / BEL

S.V.ZT / NED

S.V.ZT / NED

CATENA / BEL

DB / NED

FCA / NED

SCAR / NED

SMICHIEL / BEL
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KROESE Katelijn S.V.ZT NED 7-10-2001
2 DE PESTEL Amber SMICHIEL BEL
3T DE WIJN Day DB NED 26-6-1998
3T BERENDS Carmen S.V.ZT NED 26-3-1994
5 BEKEN Solane LMC BEL 12-4-2001
6 DE CLERCK Noa CATENA BEL 6-4-2004
7 CELIE Jocy FCA NED 6-4-2003
8 MANSUROVA Ramina SCAR NED 15-10-2003
9 GYOVAI Lilla ERMELO NED 21-4-2004
10 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle DB NED 10-5-2005
11 REESINCK Sophie DB NED 26-8-2005
12 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA NED 12-8-1998
13 LEGRAND Sandra RAPIER NED 30-4-1974
14 KROESE Roos S.V.ZT NED 12-12-1996
15 TIMMERMANS Nina FCA NED 16-10-2005
16 FICHTEL Bettina FRIES GER 26-4-1966
17 STEURBAUT Romane CATENA BEL
18 REINECKE Liset JORDAAN NED 27-8-1962
19 HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF GER 18-9-2001
20 KEMMERLING Anyuta JORDAAN NED 9-11-1973
21 NAHR Chantal S.V.EG NED 10-6-1995
22 HOLLANDER Nikkie FCA NED 15-3-2006
23 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen SMICHIEL BEL
24 VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR NED 23-7-1967
25 DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT NED 4-10-1958
26 HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR NED 24-9-1996
27 HEIJL Elly RAPIER NED 12-1-1983
28 YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR NED 19-11-1999
29 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 29-7-2008
30 BRUIL Iris RAPIER NED 19-12-1998
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit NED Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
BUTIN BIK Eddy NED 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
DULFER Hugo Jan NED 3 Ref: 1
FRANCIS Rudolph NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED 4 Ref: 1
MIDDELVELD Remco NED 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
PIETERS Patrick NED 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
VAN DER GRINTEN Toon NED Ref: 1
VAN TEESELING Freek NED 3 Ref: 1



Total entries: 30
Total participants: 30
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 3

NED: 23 participants
BEL: 5 participants
GER: 2 participants


